
Pos 

HOBBY 
1 
2 

Num. 

950 
58* 

Nome 

ALFERI ANTONELLO 
GIOVANNONI MARCO 

Classe 

HOBBY 
HOBBY 

Cilindrata 

MX1 
MX1 

i totali 

500 
440 

R1.  

250 
220 

R2.  

250 
220 

Club 

APEX MOTO ASD 
360 FREESTYLE ASD 
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Pos 

AMA 
1 
2 
3 
4 

Num. 

30 
981 
848 
20 

Nome 

PIGLI GABRIELE 
DOLCI ALESSANDRO 
AMADEI ADRIANO 
STACCHEZZINI FAUSTO 

Classe 

AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 

Cilindrata 

MX1 
MX2 
MX1 
MX1 

i totali 

500 
440 
400 
360 

R1.  

250 
220 
200 
180 

R2.  

250 
220 
200 
180 

Club 

MX TEN BOTA TEAM ASD 
ALBINEA SRL MC 
APEX MOTO ASD 
ASD MOTOCLUB 3C RACING 
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Pos 

ESP 
1 
2 

Num. 

288* 
230 

Nome 

PIERONI ALESSANDRO 
BERTOZZI ANGELO 

Classe 

ESP 
ESP 

Cilindrata 

MX2 
MX1 

i totali 

470 
250 

R1.  

250 
0 

R2.  

220 
250 

Club 

ALL SPORTS 
ASD MOTOCLUB MISCOSO 
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Pos 

AGO 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

DNF 

Num. 

23 
77 
96 

274 
971 
653 

Nome 

DALLATOMASINA DANIELE 
FIORENTINI MIRKO 
COSTI MASSIMO 
PICCININI ANDREA 
CIPRIANI ALESSIO 
BIANCHI ROSSANO 

Classe 

AGO 
AGO 
AGO 
AGO 
AGO 
AGO 

Cilindrata 

MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX2 
MX1 
MX1 

i totali 

500 
440 
400 
360 
320 

0 

R1.  

250 
220 
200 
180 
160 

0 

R2.  

250 
220 
200 
180 
160 

0 

Club 

M.D.R. RACING TEAM ASD 
CERETA RACING TEAM ASD 
MOTO CLUB CASTELLARANO ASD 
ASD MOTOCLUB MISCOSO 
BIG JUMP TEAM ASD 
MOTO CLUB PIGARELLA ASD 
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	hby over
	ama over
	esp over
	ago over

